Blutspenden in 14943 bis zum 21.07.2025

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

26.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

09.06.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

21.07.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

Luckenwalde 14943
DRK Schulungszentrum Luckenwalde
Neue Parkstr. 18

Luckenwalde 14943
DRK Schulungszentrum Luckenwalde
Neue Parkstr. 18

Luckenwalde 14943
DRK Schulungszentrum Luckenwalde
Neue Parkstr. 18

Luckenwalde 14943
DRK Schulungszentrum Luckenwalde
Neue Parkstr. 18

Luckenwalde 14943
DRK Schulungszentrum Luckenwalde
Neue Parkstr. 18



