## Blutspenden in 14943 bis zum 21.07.2025

Мо	26.05.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	Luckenwalde 14943  DRK Schulungszentrum Luckenwalde  Neue Parkstr. 18
Мо	09.06.2025 09:00-13:00 Uhr	Luckenwalde 14943  DRK Schulungszentrum Luckenwalde  Neue Parkstr. 18
Мо	23.06.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	Luckenwalde 14943  DRK Schulungszentrum Luckenwalde  Neue Parkstr. 18
Мо	07.07.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	Luckenwalde 14943  DRK Schulungszentrum Luckenwalde  Neue Parkstr. 18
Мо	21.07.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	Luckenwalde 14943  DRK Schulungszentrum Luckenwalde  Neue Parkstr. 18